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TC Schwarz-Weiss 1896 Landau ( 22070 )
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Anlage
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Hallenadresse
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de

Jugendwart/in
Kasus, Stefan
T 01622489659 stefan.kasus@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Fabienne Nowak
m 017666869753; dianarinck@web.de
Damen 2 (4er)
MF: Sina Texter
m 015120509006; sina-texter@web.de
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Weilacher, Judith
Schwab, Sonja
Baader, Carmen
Gellweiler, Kerstin
Lang, Shana
Gellweiler, Leonie
Bauer, Taleja
Grzonkowski, Sandra
Gellweiler, Mirella
Nowak, Fabienne
Diehl, Vanessa
Mullich, Luisa
Simon, Lisa-Marie
Zahn, Carmen
Tholen, Katja
Laubscher, Alesia
Gartner, Selina
Klimek, Julia
Fader, Eva

de Arruda, Leticia
Korz, Giulia
Conrad, Selma
Texter, Sina
Kropfinger, Laura
Schaub, Emilie
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27700653
27203197
29853155
20152314
20755564
28108675
20400722
20550577
20152309
20202444
29654201
20552837
20052527
20754451
29450035
20755960
20658640
20801141
29851748
20813705
29608335
20561924
20764578
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
26 Halilovic, Anastasia
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